2022-23 RR Details B.Ed 1st year

College/D¢ College/D¢ Session

QovL.
college of
Education

Bhiwani
UovL.

college of
Education

Bhiwani
UovL.

college of
Education

Bhiwani
QovVvL.

college of
Education

Bhiwani
QovVvL.

college of
Education

Bhiwani
QovVvL.

college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

CBLU
Registration
No. (for old
students and
If the Stud new students) College/D¢ Exam/Cou Semester Year Student_N Gender
KIRAN
NO 221262021001 22001 B.ED 1 1 KUMARI FEMALE
NO 221262021002 22002 B.ED 1 1 ANKESH MALE
YES 181050703069 22003 B.ED 1 1 MONIKA FEMALE
NO 221262021003 22004 B.ED 1 1 BHARTI FEMALE
YES 181272004068 22005 B.ED 1 1 MANISH MALE
NAVEEN
YES 191052004006 22006 B.ED 1 1 KUMARI FEMALE
YES 190000703031 22007 B.ED 1 1 MONIKA FEMALE
YES 171052004039 22008 B.ED 1 1 KAVITA FEMALE
YES 191050703002 22009 B.ED 1 1 ANTIM FEMALE

Father_Na Mother_N Date_of_adm Date_of_Birth (a< Category Aadhar_card_No.

KRISHAN
KUMAR

ASHOK
KUMAR

NARENDER
SINGH

MAHENDE
R SINGH

SURESH

DALJEET

SINGH

SHAMSHER
SINGH

ISTEMAL

RAJ
KUMAR

MADHU
BALA

MEENA
DEVI

SANTOSH
DEVI

BEENA

DEVI

BABITA

SUMAN
DEVI

SARO)J

BIMLA

NIRMLA

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/25/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

1/16/2001 BC-B

11/21/1995 GENERAL

6/1/1997 BC-B

4/3/1997 SC

3/20/1999 BC-A

3/15/2001 SC

9/11/1998 GENERAL

8/10/1999 BC-A

5/20/1999 GENERAL

361853386392

782990620412

985977001556

497305431311

680683394488

942779815909

353345687450

404002122270

622123150916



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani
Qovli.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

YES

NO

221262021004

171272004298

221262021005

221262021006

191052004002

200000302012

221262021007

181462004046

221262021008

22010 B.ED

22011 B.ED

22012 B.ED

22013 B.ED

22014 B.ED

22015 B.ED

22016 B.ED

22017 B.ED

22018 B.ED

1 SONIKA FEMALE

1 SWATI

FEMALE

1 CHESHTA FEMALE

1 SAKSHI FEMALE

1 BHAWANA FEMALE

1 YOGITA FEMALE
1 TANUJA FEMALE
1 SUJATA FEMALE

1 TAMANNA FEMALE

PARDEEP
KUMAR

JOGINDER
SIGH

MANO)

KUMAR

RAJENDER

KUMAR

SHASHI
SHARMA

WAZIR
SINGH

RAJESH

KUMAR

BALRAJ

VEDPAL

LUXMI

NEERJA
RANI

MANJU

POONAM
RANI

MEENA

SARO)J
BALA

SANJU

DEVI

LAXMI

SHARMILA

10/26/2022

10/25/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/27/2022

10/25/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

7/4/1998 GENERAL

5/12/2000 GENERAL

8/26/2000 GENERAL

10/10/1999 GENERAL

11/1/2000 BC-A

4/27/1997 SC

1/7/2002 EWS

1/15/2001 SC

3/22/2000 BC-A

970671129979

507802364872

691725139932

576280861004

840240815014

545283429699

905146660060

575567768802

374164111245



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

YES

171272005084

191272005083

221262021009

221262021010

221262021011

190000503027

221262021012

191512004003

191272005062

22019 B.ED

22020 B.ED

22021 B.ED

22022 B.ED

22023 B.ED

22024 B.ED

22025 B.ED

22026 B.ED

22027 B.ED

1 YUKTI

1 MONIKA

REECHA

1 MITTAL

1 CHANCHAL

1 HIMANI

1 SHILPA

1 KRISHNA

1 PRITI

1 DEEPIKA

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

ANIL
CHAUHAN MANJU

SURENDER 'NIRMLA
SINGH DEVI

RAKESH MEENA
MITTAL MITTAL

SURENDER SUNITA
SINGH DEVI

MAHENDA SARITA
R KUMAR DINODIYA

SHIV

DAYAL SUNITA
MEHTA DEVI
VIJENDER

SINGH JAI DEVI

RAJESH BABITA
SHARMA  DEVI

SUBE
SINGH MAUSAM

10/27/2022

11/19/2022

10/27/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

8/12/2000 BC-A

6/1/2001 GENERAL

10/31/1997 EWS

6/14/1998 GENERAL

11/23/1994 GENERAL

8/16/1999 EWS

8/13/1999 GENERAL

11/2/2002 EWS

3/10/2002 SC

526859647232

470615848869

365724574059

771140025631

828027673139

407724897480

611134007083

456854374143

776905953108



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

221262021013

190000701035

221262021014

221262021015

221262021016

181272004043

191510602034

221262021017

221262021018

22028 B.ED

22029 B.ED

22030 B.ED

22031 B.ED

22032 B.ED

22033 B.ED

22034 B.ED

22035 B.ED

22036 B.ED

1 NEETU FEMALE

1 POOJA

FEMALE

1 TAMANNA FEMALE

1 DEEPAK MALE

PREETI

1 SAINI FEMALE

1 SUSHIL MALE

KHUSNUM
1A FEMALE
1 SAKSHI FEMALE

1 MANISHA FEMALE

RAMPHAL

VIRENDER
SINGH

SUNDER
LAL

NARENDER
SINGH

SURESH
KUMAR
SAINI

RAJKUMAR

HARI
SINGH

SUNDER
SINGH

AJAY
SINGH

SANTRA

SUNIL

DEVKI
DEVI

SARO)J

DEVI

USHA RANI

RUBA

PARVATI

SNEHLATA

CHANDER
KALA

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/18/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

9/15/2000 GENERAL

11/2/1999 GENERAL

6/2/2003 BC-A

7/28/1996 SC

12/1/1998 BC-B

10/20/2000 SC

6/14/1998 GENERAL

5/10/1999 GENERAL

4/20/2000 OBC

506897670627

879718014948

952000912010

323346987450

433070941703

755977125398

436770170967

633678073545

759929002615



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani
Qovli.
college of
Education

Bhiwani
QovVvL.

college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

NO

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

NO

YES

221262021019

171512006018

221262021020

221262021021

201050603027

171512004023

200000304016

221262021022

171252004058

22037 B.ED

22038 B.ED

22039 B.ED

22040 B.ED

22041 B.ED.

22042 B.ED

22043 B.ED

22044 B.ED

22045 B.ED

1 SHIVANI

1 MANISHA

1 EKTA DEVI

1 CHETNA

MANSI

1 SONI

1 SHEETAL

ASHWANI
1 KUMAR

1 KAVITA

PRIYANKA
1 KUMARI

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

RAKESH SAROJ
KUMAR BALA

BALWAN  ROSHANI

REENA
INDER DEVI

GAJANAND SUMAN
BEWAL DEVI

PRADEEP MAMTA
SONI SONI

SUNIL ANITA
KUMAR DEVI

PURAN MANJU
SINGH LATA

SURESH
BALJEET DEVI

SUMAN
SATENDER DEVI

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/9/2022

11/18/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

11/9/2022

11/17/2022

11/15/1998 GENERAL

8/7/1999 BC-A

11/5/2002 BC-B

12/9/1997 BC-A

8/31/1998 BC-A

11/12/1998 GENERAL

3/6/1995 SC

6/17/1997 GENERAL

7/19/2000 GENERAL

632764808452

383369492962

897823219141

241150034262

713836864380

244068096930

461543375667

894582296054

786425147520



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-23

YES

NO

YES

YES

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

171272005077

221262021023

171512006050

201050503026

171052004077

221262021024

221262021025

191052001169

191242001160

22046 B.ED

22047 B.ED

22048 B.ED

22049 B.ED

22050 B.ED

22051 B.ED

22052 B.ED

22053 B.ED

22054 B.ED

1 SARIKA

AJAY

1 KUMAR

1 ANITA

1 GAURI

NISHA

1 RANA

1 SEEMA

1 MUNESH

1 PARUL

1 NISHA

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

RAJBIR
SINGH

SATBIR
SINGH
DHANIA

BALERAM

RAJENDER
KUMAR

MAHENDE
R SINGH

SATYWAN

KARAMVEE
R

ASHOK

SATPAL
SINGH

PINKI DEVI

JAGWANTI

DEVI

SUDESH

SONIYA

DEVI

KAMLESH

GUDDI

PUNAM

SHASHI

SUSHILA
DEVI

11/17/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

11/18/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

10/26/2022

10/16/1999 BC-A

1/25/1999 SC

8/1/1999 GENERAL

12/6/1998 GENERAL

3/20/1999 GENERAL

9/7/2000 GENERAL

3/10/2002 BC-B

10/12/2002 BC-A

2/5/2002 SC

873690091576

584976230410

793170926705

247049656748

547535489424

708677156837

975213935904

484532012276

446988744390



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

YES

YES

NO

YES

221262021026

221262021027

190000103012

191192001073

221262021028

191450202010

191512001273

221262021029

191272001711

22055 B.ED

22056 B.ED

22057 B.ED

22058 B.ED

22059 B.ED

22060 B.ED

22061 B.ED

22062 B.ED

22063 BED

1 ANNU

1 MEERA

1 URMILA

1 AARTI

1 VIKAS

1 RUCHIKA

1 PRITI

1 TEJASVINI

1 SUSHMA

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

NARENDER KAVITA

URMILA
RAMTEJ DEVI

DHARAMBI KRISHANA
R DEVI

BIJENDER SUMAN
SINGH RANI

SHAKUNTL
BALRAJ A DEVI

MUKESH  GEETA
SINGH DEVI

JAI SHAKUNTL
BHAGWAN A DEVI

DHARAMBI KRISHNA

RSINGH  KUMARI
GUDDAL
RAJESH DEVI

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

10/25/2022

11/23/2022

10/27/2022

5/25/2002 SC

4/12/2000 BC-B

6/21/1996 BC-A

11/13/2001 GENERAL

2/4/2001 BC-A

5/2/1997 EWS

12/8/2001 BC-A

8/20/1999 GENERAL

2/13/2000 BC-A

520001205145

556650502200

434891136027

621069003917

603891513981

979145328622

220558285519

413438126219

259141587302



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-2023 YES

2022-23 YES

2022-23 NO

2022-2023 YES

2022-2023 NO

2022-2023 YES

2022-23 YES
2022-23 YES
2022-23 YES

191272001001

171052001254

221262021030

171232001179

221262021031

191512001567

190001301018

191052001171

191052001216

22064 B.ED

22065 B.ED

22066 B.ED

22067 B.ED

22068 B.ED

22069 B.ED

22070 B.ED

22071 B.ED

22072 B.ED

DEEPAK
1 KUMAR

1 SARITA

1 DIVYA

1 SONIA

BHUPENDE

1R

1 TANNU

1 KIRAN

KHUSHBO

10

1 NEHA

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

RAJ
KUMAR

SANJAY

PADAMVE
ER

SAJJAN
KUMAR

DILBAG

JAGDISH

KRISHAN

JAI
PARKASH

BALRAJ
SINGH

KANTA
DEVI

SARO)J

POONAM
DEVI

BALA DEVI

SUSHILA

DEVI

RAJBALA

PARMILA

MANJU

RANI

SUMAN

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

10/27/2022

5/17/1999 HGC

8/28/1999 GENERAL

12/22/2001 BC-A

8/3/1994 SC

7/2/2000 SC

5/8/2002 BC-A

8/3/1998 GENERAL

11/21/2001 HGC

7/12/2002 SC

817192425922

538175850235

494371634159

568105726232

813763012142

878576447349

671493149250

515500867362

565633571969



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

CBLU-126

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-23

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

171052010013

191450202013

191052001160

171052001243

221262021032

221262021033

171052001231

191512001036

190001301036

22073 B.ED

22074 B.ED

22075 B.ED

22076 B.ED

22077 B.ED

22078 B.ED

22079 B.ED

22080 B.ED.

22081 B.ED.

NISHA
1 YADAV

1 MONIKA

1 RASHMI

JYOTI

1 SHARMA

1 RASHMI

REENA

1 SHARMA

1 TANIYA

1 PREETY

1 PREETI

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

KANWAR
SINGH

NIYADAR
SINGH

RAVINDER
SINGH

RAMAVAT
AR
SHARMA

RAJESH

SATYA DEV

SANJAY
SINGH

SATYANAR
AYAN

SURESH
JANGRA

SUMAN

BALA DEVI

SHARDA

SEEMA
SHARMA

REENA

MANJU
DEVI

SARITA
DEVI

KAUSHALY
A

ANGORI
DEVI

10/28/2022

11/23/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/17/1999 BC-B

10/8/1998 SC

10/23/2002 BC-A

7/29/1999 HGC

10/14/2001 DSC

9/28/2000 GENERAL

8/19/1999 GENERAL

2/21/2000 BC-B

10/14/1996 BC-A

580048184497

603110915815

850381870686

682345865251

257571252272

776350792546

776596589722

753079148634

687983279351



Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

Govt.
college of
Education
Bhiwani

CBLU-126
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2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

NO

YES

YES

YES

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

221262021034

191512001262

190000103009

191272001003

221262021035

221262021036

171052001045

221262021037

201450202016

22082 B.ED.

22083 B.ED.

22084 B.ED

22085 B.ED

22086 B.ED

22087 B.ED

22088 B.ED

22089 B.ED

22090 B.ED

1 SUSHILA

1 KOMAL

PRITI
1 KUMARI

1 RAVINDER

1 RITU

MANISHA
1 YADAV

1 DIKSHA

1 AKSHAY

DURADHA
RSH
1 YADAV

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

RAJBIR

SINGH SONA DEVI 11/3/2022
SHER

SINGH SARO)J 11/3/2022
RAMAVAT

AR

SHARMA  RAJWANTI 11/3/2022
DARSHAN SUNITA

SINGH SINGH 11/3/2022
BAJRANG

LAL KAVITA 11/3/2022
VIJAY SUMITRA

KUMAR DEVI 11/3/2022
RAMESH  ANITA

KUMAR DEVI 11/3/2022
BALJEET  SEEMA 11/3/2022

MADAN SATYAWAT

LAL YADAV || YADAV 11/23/2022

11/1/1999 BC-A

8/25/2001 GENERAL

1/3/1997 SC

9/4/2001 BC-A

8/25/2000 GENERAL

7/21/2001 BC-B

7/18/1997 DSC

10/1/2000 GENERAL

8/14/1996 BC-B

551261260771

587139175979

495526295665

634079776848

357548870181

213848148112

380047888352

941626495467

794456390167
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2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

NO

YES

YES

NO

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

221262021038

191270501038

191052001086

221262021039

190001301035

221262021040

180000202020

221262021041

221262021042

22091 B.ED

22092 B.ED

22093 B.ED

22094 B.ED

22095 B.ED

22096 B.ED

22097 B.ED

22098 B.ED

22099 B.ED

1 SONAM

FEMALE

1 MAHIMA  FEMALE

1 AMISHA

FEMALE

1 SHEENU

FEMALE

1 MANISHA FEMALE

1 RENU FEMALE
SHASHIKA
1 NTA FEMALE

1 SAMIKSHA FEMALE

1 MANJEET FEMALE

RAMKARA
N

WAZIR
SINGH

SUBHASH

SHIV
KUMAR

RANVIR
SINGH

MAYA
RAM

SATYANAR
YAN

BHANI
SINGH

DAYAPAL
SINGH

SANTOSH

SANTOSH

INDU

RAMA
DEVI

YASHWAN
TI DEVI

SEEMA

SANTOSH

SURESH
DEVI

MEENA
DEVI

11/7/2022

11/7/2022

11/7/2022

11/7/2022

11/7/2022

11/9/2022

4/9/2022

11/17/2022

11/17/2022

11/23/1999 HGC

10/7/1999 HGC

9/7/2001 EWS

7/7/1998 BC-B

10/21/1996 GENERAL

10/7/2002 BC-A

3/2/1995 SC

1/26/2002 GENERAL

6/20/1999 SC

750989544179

266430863392

358041198232

909863807087

640591892828

339286172870

402520917131

541631996832

8542178505545



Govt.

college of SUBE

Education NEHA SINGH SEEMA

Bhiwani CBLU-126 2022-2023 YES 191270501027 22100 B.ED 1 1 BANSAL FEMALE BANSAL BANSAL 11/18/2022 9/4/1999 GENERAL 579314205071
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